
Community Manager, Gayle Kenney
Assistant Manager, Jennifer Kielar
Housekeeping, Ruth Hockenberger

Community Staff

September 25th, 10:00 AM
Flu Clinic

Location: Library

Tom H., 9/2
Margaret M., 9/2
Barbara B., 9/14
Kathy C., 9/15

Rose C. , 9/17
Bonnie D., 9/17        
Deborah G., 9/20      
Elaine T., 9/21    

Martha W., 9/25      
Margaret G., 9/26         
Jim R., 9/27      
Darlene R. , 9/28

716.648.5200
25 Buffalo Street

Hamburg, NY 14075
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September 13th, 3:00 PM
Garden Club

Location: Community Room

SEPTEMBER 2019 
NEWSLETTER

ONE MONTH’S RENT!

$150 OFF

Refer your Family, Friends and
Co-Workers to live at

Creek Bend Heights Apartments
and you will receive up to

*

*Maximum amount 
paid for referral will be 
the lesser of $150 or 

tenant paid portion of 
monthly rent. Referral 

reward will be given 
after your referral 

leases and pays their 
first month’s full rent.
Referral must include 

your name and 
apartment number 

with their application.
Must lease and 

move-in by October 
5, 2019. This offer 
excludes renewal 

leases. See office for 
more details.



Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

Sep 1

8

15

22

29

2

9

16

23

30

3

10

17

24

Oct 1

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28

RENT 
DUE

OFFICE
CLOSED

LABOR
DAY

SEPTEMBER 2019

TAI CHI 3:30 PM

SCRABBLE 
6:00PM
PINOCHLE 
6:30PM

EXERCISE
CLASS 2:00PM

EXERCISE
CLASS 2:00PM

SCRABBLE 6:00PM

SCRABBLE 
6:00PM
RUMMY &
PINOCHLE
6:30PM

RUMMY &
PINOCHLE
6:30PM

EXERCISE
2:00PM

EXERCISE
2:00PM

EXERCISE
2:00PM

BINGO
6:30PM

BINGO
6:30PM

BINGO
6:30PM

POKENO 6:30PM

POKENO 6:30PM

POKENO 
6:30PM

EUCHRE
6:00PM

EUCHRE 
6:00PM

EUCHRE
6:00PM

SCRABBLE 
6:00PM
PINOCHLE 
6:30PM

SCRABBLE 
6:00PM
PINOCHLE 
6:30PM

POKENO 
6:30PM

POKENO 
6:30PM

POKENO 
6:30PM

TAI CHI 3:30 PM

POKENO 6:30PM

EXERCISE
CLASS 2:00PM SCRABBLE 

6:00PM
RUMMY &
PINOCHLE
6:30PM

EXERCISE
2:00PM

BINGO
6:30PM

TAI CHI 3:30 PM

POKENO 6:30PM

OFFICE INFORMATION
Office Fax: 716.646.1109
Nutrition Program 716.648.2414
Van Transportation 716.646.1666
Hair Salon 716.648.7645

Monday thru Friday: 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Saturday: Closed
Sunday: Closed

Office Hours EMERGENCY
Non-Emergency Police Department:

716.648.5111
Emerg. Fire, Police or Ambulance: 911

Poison Control: 800.222.1222 

EUCHRE
6:00PM

SCRABBLE 
6:00PM
PINOCHLE 
6:30PM

GARDEN CLUB 
3:00 PM

EXERCISE
CLASS 2:00PM

TAI CHI 4:00 PM

FLU CLINIC
10:00 AM

COMMUNION 
SERVICE 4:00 PM

POKENO 
6:00PM

POKENO 
6:30PM

POKENO 
6:30PM

POKENO 
6:30PM

EUCHRE
6:00PM

POKENO 
6:30PM
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Ice Cream Flavors
WORD SEARCH


